



KEEPING YOU ORGANIZED®



Your Complete Office Solution



# Offer Extended Through 3-31-18

While Supplies Last

#### **BUY ONE JUSTICK DISPLAY BOARD**



**ELECTRO DISPLAY BOARDS -**POWERED BY JUSTICK ELECTRO SURFACE TECHNOLOGY



### **RECEIVE A JUSTICK DESKTOP BOARD FREE!**

All Justick boards are powered by AC adapter\* or 4 AA batteries\* (\*not included).

#### For Your FREE \$15 iTunes® Gift Card

Mail to: SmeadJustickiTunes Gift Card Offer, c/o Promotional Alliance, 4653 Chatsworth Street North, Shoreview, MN 55126

Please print information below

Name

Address

Purchase \$100 or more of select Justick by Smead Display Boards (see above for qualifying products) between January 1, 2018 - March 31, 2018 and receive a free \$15 iTunes<sup>9</sup> Gift Card via standard mail, while supplies last. Retail value: \$15.00. To receive your gift card, complete this form and mail in with a copy of the original sales receipt, invoice or packing slip along with the original UPC(s) from the qualifying product(s) (UPC photocopies or reproductions will not be accepted) to: Smead Justick iTunes<sup>9</sup> Gift Card Office (c) Proportional Village 4652 Chattayorth Exte North Separation No. 55128 Limit Offer, c/o Promotional Alliance, 4653 Chatsworth Street North, Shoreview, MN 55126. Limit two per unique mailing address over the course of the promotion period. Not redeemable at retail. Void where prohibited, taxed or otherwise restricted. Sponsor assumes no responsibility for late, lost, misdirected, damaged, illegible, incomplete or postage-due mail claim forms. Smead retailers, distributors, dealers and their employees are not eligible to participate. All claim forms and their accompanying documents become the property of Smead and will not be returned. Offer good in the USA. For your records, keep copies of all documentation submitted for this offer. Please allow 6-8 weeks for processing and shipping. Requests must be postmarked by April 15, 2018 and received by April 30, 2018. Not valid in conjunction with any other offer. For redemption information, please contact 1-888-296-8606 Ext. 8 or rebateoffers@promoall.com. Apple® is not associated with this offer and has not endorsed or licensed Smead Mfg. Apple® trademarks, logos and service marks displayed are registered and unregistered trademarks of Apple®, its licensors or content providers, or other third parties. All of these trademarks, logos and service marks are the property of their respective owners.

PRM18-04

## FREE \$15 iTunes® Gift Card

Purchase \$100 or more of Justick by Smead Electro Display Boards and receive a FREE \$15 iTunes® Gift Card!



Offer valid January 1, 2018 - March 31 2018

Omaha • Des Moines • Kansas City 800-200-6759 • paylessoffice.com